
LOT 14 HUCKLEBERRY HILL S/D.

ORB 473-390, 693-444, 731-342,

SHEPPARD MICHAEL
337 SE DOPLER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

25-4S-17-08739-014
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02
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04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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113,767
59,641
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HX HB 29,126
25,000

113,767
0

113,767

1263/0803 8/01/2013 WD Q I 01 50,542

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN JOHNSON

MICHAEL SHEPPARD

1179/1367 7/28/2009 WD Q I 01 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

S & K RENTAL & INVEST

JOHN JOHNSON
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XFOB:1:1: CITA M H ID#EH04671A & B

27997 M H 371 08/10/2009

2014HX Base Yr

337 SE DOPPLER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,288 112.9000 106.13 136,695 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 70,980

UOP 64 25 16 934

UOP 224 25 56 3,269

1,504 1,288 75,182

BAS= W40 UOP= N14 W16 S14 E16$ W36 S16 E47 UOP=  S8 E8 N8 W8$
E29N16$.

BAS

40

36

16

47

29

16

UOP 14

16

14

16

UOP8

8

8

8

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.77 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 14,000.00 10,500.00 29,085


